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
new carpets, verticals, gated entry. 

$745-$795/month. 1 month free rent on 
approved credit. 4121 S. Halldale Ave. 

Blanche: (323) 348-4347
or (323) 251-7188 (6-2)

RESTORED NEOCLASSIC
2 bdrm/1 bath, stove/refrig, wood 

floors, 2 car parking, 1.5 miles NW 
of USC, no pets. $1,600/mo
+ utilities + security deposit.

(323) 856-0635 or (323) 304-1446
(6-30)

2 & 3 BDRM APTS. 1 block from 
campus. Appliances, parking, washer/
dryer hookups. (323) 753-1059,
(323) 422-1650.                                    (6-30)

WE ARE ROLLING BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! TWO WEEKS 
FREE!* Studios: Starting @ $795/
month. 1 Bedroom: Starting @ $950/
month. 2 Bedroom: Starting @ $1,325/
month. Some of the amenities include: 
High speed internet, over 100 TV 
channels, HBO, hardwood flooring, 
central heating & A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry, stove, refrigerator, micro-
wave, granite countertops, LCD TV 
(in selected units), gated parking, pa-
tios, and much more! 3036 S. Hoover 
Street (just South of 30th Street), 
(213) 765-3330,
Leasing@firstchoicehousing.com,
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com
*Offer good while it lasts.
Some restrictions apply.                 (6-30)

NEWLY RENOVATED APTS
1/2 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS.
Available Summer and/or Fall.

LARGE 3, 4 or 5 Bedrooms Units,
Sleeps 3-10. All Appliances 

Included, Free Laundry in Unit. 
Backyard 4 BBQ & Patio, Pet OK, 

Free Parking! (818) 312-6868
USCHousing@gmail.com

GO TROJANS!!
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ARE TOO GOOD TO MISS! 

ONLY TWO BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS-	
  
The Trojan Buildings 

• FREE gated parking 
• 24 hr. security cameras 
• On-site managers 
• On-site laundry 
• Air conditioning 
• FREE wireless internet 
• Bike racks inside property 
• USC tram stops out front 

Studios from: $1075 
1 Bedroom: $1395 

2 Bedrooms/1 Bath: $1950 
2 Bedrooms/2 Baths: $2100 

For more details, Visit 
www.trojanbuildings.com  

or Call (310) 399-7333 ext. 106 

Trojan Plaza 
 

Ellendale Trojan 
  

Trojan Terraza 

(6-16)

LAST MINUTE GREAT DEALS
• 2 Bedroom/1 Bath Apt., $1,700/month, A/C, remodeled 
kitchen with dishwasher, 1 parking spot included, laundry
on site, 1/2 block from campus. Available June 1.

• 2 Bedroom/1 Bath House, $1,600/month, remodeled 
kitchen with dishwasher, washer/dryer in unit, partially 
furnished, garage for storage.

• Spacious 1 Bedroom/1 Bath Unit, $1,300/month, suitable 
for two students, remodeled kitchen with dishwasher, 
remodeled bath, laundry on site, gated parking.

• 27th Street, 2 Bedroom/1 Bath, starting @ $1,900/month, 
fully remodeled slightly higher. Hardwood floors, granite 
counters, dishwasher, A/C, laundry on site, gated parking 
available.

• 30th Street, Large 1 Bedroom/1.5 Bath, starting @
$1,600/month, suitable for two students, pool, laundry
on site, gated parking available.

www.gfpropertygroup.net, gfpropertygroup@gmail.com
Call Robin @ (949) 235-8585 or Steve @ (949) 235-6565(6-30)

leasing@stuho.com • (323) 731-1034
(30)

Features:
Leases by Bedroom • Online Bill Payments
Reliable Maintenance • Wireless Internet

A/C • Pet Friendly
Hardwood Floors • Granite Countertops
Gated Parking • DPS Patrolled Areas

CALL US TODAY

Clean, Quiet, Spacious
• FREE gated car & bike parking
• 24 hr security cameras & well lit
• On-site manager & maintenance
• On-site laundry
• A/C, Refrig, Stove, Oven, Patio
• Cable & Sat TV hookup
• Bus-stop out front

Studios • 1 BDRMs

5 Bedroom House!

(213) 531-9616

(323) 481-6134
PremierStudentHousing@gmail.com
PremierStudentHousing.jimdo.com

5 Bedroom House!

MOVE-IN NOW -or-
PRE-LEASE FALL '10
Seriously low rents for your own private 

apt, no need to share w/ strangers! 

EXTENDED STAY AND SC GUEST HOUSING
Walk 1 block North of SC to 30th Street - “Graduate Row”  • $20-$38/day 

Rooms, 1, 2 & 3 Bdrm Apts • NUPP Mgmt (213) 446-0680 (6-30)

WALK TO USC

(6-30)

2 bdrm/2 bath, 2 blocks from USC, cable and internet free, gated 
parking, A/C & heating, microwave, refrig, dishwasher, bus shuttle 

to USC, area security controlled by USC, can accommodate
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
USC. Must see. $1,800/month.
(213) 923-7922.                                   (6-30)

RUSTIC CRAFTSMAN
1 bdrm/1 bath, living + dining/den, 

wood floors, enclosed 2 car parking, 
1.5 miles NW of USC, no pets.

$1,350/mo + utilities + security deposit.
(323) 856-0635 or (323) 304-1446

(6-30)

              

Walk to School
             12 Locations 
              Now Leasing

Single        starting $800 & up 
One Bedroom     starting $900 & up 
Two Bedrooms    starting $1400 & up 
Three Bedrooms    starting $2000 & up 

http://www.nupac.com 
213-745-7838

(30)

PRE-LEASING

14 Locations
Walk or Ride Tram A/B

www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

OFF-CAMPUS
APARTMENTS

Bachelor • $950/month
Studio • $1,200/month

1+1 • $1,600/month
1+2 • $1,700/month
2+2 • $2,400/month

Large clean units -
includes stove, refrigerator, 

A/C, pool, laundry,
gated entry & parking

Mardi Gras Apartments
(720 W. 27th St.)

Mardette Apartments
(2707 Portland St.)
(213) 747-5200 (6-30)

CONDO IN
MONTEREY HILLS

Approx. 10 miles from campus. 
$1,625/mo, 1 yr lease. 2 bdrm/2 bath, 

patio, pool & gym. Call Sarah,
Markey & Assoc. (626) 664-1598 or 

e-mail halpinrealtor@aol.com (16)

House/Condo

HOUSES FOR RENT
1/2 block to USC. 36th Place / Vermont

3 BdRm/1.25 BaTH
1132 W. 36th Place

Newly decorated, hardwood floors, with 
carpets in bedrooms, spacious living 
room and dining room, washer/dryer, 

stove, refrigerator, parking.
$2,175/month.

2 BdRm/1 BaTH + dEN
1130 W. 36th Place

Newly decorated, carpeting, washer/
dryer, stove, refrigerator, parking.

$1,300/month.

Call James (310) 962-4113 or e-mail 
housing36thplace@yahoo.com

11 BDRM / 7.5 BATH
JUNE SPECIAL

Remodeled Victorian House
Walk To USC

2802 Ellendale Place
(213) 446-0680 (6-30)

OFF CAMPUS LIVING – Available 
June 1, 2010. 5308 9th Avenue, LA, 
CA 90043. 4 bdrm w/large closets (1 
bdrm with 1/2 bath, 1 bdrm with 1/4 
bath) house with a gated yard. Stove, 
refrig, dishwasher, microwave, washer/
dryer. 10 minutes from campus, close 
to Ralph’s, Rite-Aid, CVS and various 
fast food restaurants. Close to Metro 
and Dash bus connections. Offering 
June thru August Special $775/month. 
Serious inquiries only. E-mail:
luvmurano69@yahoo.com            (6-30)

ONE BEDROOM HOUSE. Pre-
Lease For Fall. 1155 1/2 W. 24th Street. 
Totally renovated, dishwasher, stove, 
refrigerator, parking, free washer/
dryer in the unit, granite countertop, 
fully renovated kitchen. $1,495/month. 
Call Oliver (310) 652-9226 or e-mail 
MOK310@aol.com                            (6-30)

Bring your USCard to
Student Union, Room 404

If you haven’t pre-ordered a 
copy, limited quantities will be 

available for purchase.

$70.00 cash, check, credit card 
or USCard discretionary

8:30 a.m. - 12 noon
& 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Monday - Friday

uscelrodeo.com

2010 El Rodeo
Yearbook

Distribution
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Across
1 Appetite arouser
6 Show

appreciation, in
a way

10 Busyness
13 Reporting to
14 “Gladiator”

setting
15 Grouchoʼs cigar,

e.g.
16 Attila, for one?
18 First-rate stand-

up comic
19 Bird sounds
20 Neck and neck
21 Is tiresome
22 How some

things are set
24 When said three

times, a dance
25 Cowardly boxer?
31 Voice opposition
35 Food with lots of

fiber
36 North Carolinaʼs

___ University

37 Jeffersonʼs
religious belief

39 “Lʼ___ cʼest moi”
40 Like a photon
42 Herdersʼ tools
43 Where to find a

genie?
46 Colony worker
47 Polite reply that

may be
accompanied by
eye-rolling

52 The Destroyer,
in Hinduism

55 Relative of
Bowser

57 Concerning
58 Trek
59 Holders of some

pipe joints?
61 Start the bidding
62 Middling
63 Nimbi
64 Carry-on

checkers: Abbr.
65 Bit of laughter

66 Teapot part … or
a two-word hint
to 16-, 25-, 43-
and 59-Across

Down
1 Early counters
2 Military droneʼs

job, for short
3 Spreads in bars
4 Like towelettes,

typically
5 Barley bristle
6 Lily-livered
7 Prospectorʼs

strike
8 Word of

agreement
9 A pop

10 “Habanera” from
“Carmen” is one

11 “Letʼs Make a
Deal” choice
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